VIIl. Internationales Doktorand*innenforum
Kunstgeschichte des 6stlichen Europas

VIII International Forum for Doctoral Candidates

in East European Art History

Eine Veranstaltung der Professur fiir Kunstgeschichte Osteuropas
Institut fur Kunst- und Bildgeschichte
Humboldt-Universitdt zu Berlin

Freitag, 19. Mai 2023

Jacob-und-Wilhelm-Grimm-Zentrum, Auditorium
Geschwister-Scholl-Strafde 1-3, 10117 Berlin

Program

8.45-9.15  Coffee / Foyer Talk

9.15-9.30 Mateusz Kapustka, Elisaveta Dvorakk: Welcome / Introduction

9.30-12.15 Papers Session 1

9.30-10.15  Kateryna Filyuk (Palermo): Marking of Absence: What Is Contained in

the Archive of Iryna Pap
Chair: Néra Lukdcs

10.15-11.00 Algimantas Grigas (Kaunas): Lithuanian Modernism in Architectural
Criticism: Between Political Directives and Creative Freedom / 1955-1988

Chair: Aysegiil Dinccag Kahveci

11.00-11.30  Coffee Break / Foyer Talk

11.30-12.15  Natalia Keller (Brno): Wiktoria Goryriska: A State-Building Artist of the

Second Polish Republic
Chair: Marcell Hajdu

12.15-13.00  Lunch (provided on-site)

Die KOnferen

13.00-14.30
13.00-13.45

13.45-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.45

15.45-16.30

16.30-16.45

17.00-18.00

18.30

Papers Session 2

Katarina Jovi¢ (Belgrade): Visual Culture of Bourgeois Salons in
the Bay of Kotor during the 19th Century

Chair: Henriette Marsden

Krisztina Varga (Budapest): Roma Museum
Chair: Svenja Hoénig

Coffee Break / Foyer Talk

Guest Session Ukraine

Lubava lllyenko (Augsburg): Ukrainian Soviet Mosaics under the
Postcolonial Lens

Yevheniia Moliar (Rome): Soviet Cultural Heritage in Ukrainian
Contemporary Art

Semen Shyrochyn (Kyjiv): Architectural Heritage of the Soviet Era
in Industrial Cities of Ukraine

Chair: Elisaveta Dvorakk

General Presentation Round for Doctoral Candidates
(3 min. each)

Information / Reports /| Comments
Joint Museum Visit — Deutsches Historisches Museum

Exhibition: Fortschritt als Versprechen. Industriefotografie
im geteilten Deutschland

Joint Dinner (not provided)



